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FIFTEENTH STREET.

Strickland Kneass 224 S. 5th
John Lambert 152 S. 4th
J. Dickinson Sergeant 420 Walnut
T. Bradford Dwight 202 S. 5th
William Bradford

Edward King

Caroline J. Wetherill

Joseph A. Clay 5th and Locust

James Lestie, Jr.’s, Estate

Charles E. Smith .

Henry Windsor 338 S. Del. Av.
J. Dorsey Bald

Elizabeth H. Blake

SIXTEENTH STREET.

Elizabeth Ingersoll Lowber

Mrs. Fanny H. Dulles

A. Bates Grubb

Samuel R. Shober’s Estate 26 S. Del. Av.

Pemberton S. Hutchinson 112 Chestnut

Mrs. Mary Ann Sharp

Church of the Covenant, care of Rev. C. E. Murray
Isaac H. Hobbes 811 Chestnut St.
Pemberton Smith.

SEVENTEENTH STREET.

Joseph H. Trotter 322 Walnut

George Allen University of Pa., 9th ab. Chestnut

Mahlon Gillingham 134 S. 3d.
EIGHTEENTH STREET.

S. Kingston McCay 429 Walnut

G. Albert Lewis 32 N. 6th

John Neill, M.D.
Julia L, Clark

418 S.
342 S.
342 S.
319 S.
319 S.
315 S.
314 S:
313 S.
310 S.
216 S.
137 S.
131 S.
149 N.

319 S.
262 S.
263 S.
249 S.
247 S.
115 S.
27 S.
29 N.
30 N.

327 S.
325 S.
2568 S.



